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Product Datasheet

2,3-Dihydro-5-benzofuranmethanamine Hydrochloride, CAS [[635309-62-5]]

USB-009677

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight

CAS Number

2,3-Dihydro-5-benzofuranmethanamine Hydrochloride, CAS [[635309-
62-5]]

USB-009677
009677
USB-009677-100
US Biological
Biochemikalien

2,3-Dihydro-5-benzofuranmethanamine is used in the preparation of
azatricyclic metalloprotease inhibitors compounds....

185.65

[635309-62-5]



